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N.USP Nome Grupo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 media relatorio nota final
1 7836183 Adriana María Sánchez González 2 B B B B B B A B B B
2 505775 Adson Agrico de Paula 7 B B A A A B B B A B A A
3 7271594 Antonio Celso de Abreu Junior 10 B B A A B B B B B B B
4 4556202 César Monzu Freire 7 B B A A A B B B A B A A-
5 7677040 Cristian Camilo Hernandez Diaz 2 B B B B B B A B B B
6 5435258 Erick Petta Marinho 6 A A A B A A A B A A A
7 7763154 Felipe Neves Souza 6 A A A B A A A B A A A
8 5175975 Flávio Bomfim Mariana 8 B B B B B B B A B A A-
9 6707030 Guillermo Angel Perez López 1 A A A B A A A A A A A

10 6394001 João Rafael Bergamaschi Tercini 4 B A A B B A A A B A A A
11 5694060 Letícia Veloso Ribeiro da Silva 5 A A A A B A A B A A A A
12 7674648 Lina Maria Rayo Mendez 1 A A A B A A A A A A A
13 7416476 Lina Maria Varon Cardona
14 7701255 Luis Bernardo Varela Jiménez 2 B B B B B B A B B B
15 7681880 Luiz Augusto Manfré 4 B A A B B A A A B A A A
16 7455511 Luz Altuna 1 A A A B A A A A A A A
17 6732129 Manoel Galdino da Silva Junior 10 B B A A B B B B B B B
18 5219062 Manuel Alejandro Arias Barandiaran 10 B B A A B B B B B B B
19 7870095 Marcos Felipe Schwarz 5 A A A A B A A B A A A A
20 7078970 Marcos Jolbert Cáceres Azambuja 6 A A A B A A A B A A A
21 7344215 Maria Tereza Rodrigues 3 B C A B B B B B A B A A-
22 7290592 Massaki de Oliveira Igarashi 10 B B A A B B B B B B B
23 5177466 Pedro Porto Buarque de Gusmão 4 B A A B B A A A B A A A
24 7644338 Rosemeire de Souza Dias 3 B C A B B B B B A B A A-
25 5364580 Walter Akio Goya 5 A A A A B A A B A A A A

Ademar Dultra Cerqueira 8 B B B B B B B A B A A-
Fernando Venezian Bezerra
Ricardo Montefusco 3 B C A B B B B B A B A A-
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1 7836183 Adriana María Sánchez González 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 B 8 B 8 8,7 A 83
2 505775 Adson Agrico de Paula 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 83
3 7271594 Antonio Celso de Abreu Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 B 8 B 8 7,7 B 83
4 4556202 César Monzu Freire 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A- 8,5 A 9 9,2 A 92
5 7677040 Cristian Camilo Hernandez Diaz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 B 8 B 8 8,7 A 100
6 5435258 Erick Petta Marinho 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 A 9 C 6 7,3 B 75
7 7763154 Felipe Neves Souza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 B 8 9,0 A 75
8 5175975 Flávio Bomfim Mariana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A- 8,5 B 8 8,5 A 92
9 6707030 Guillermo Angel Perez López 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 100

10 6394001 João Rafael Bergamaschi Tercini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 92
11 5694060 Letícia Veloso Ribeiro da Silva 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 75
12 7674648 Lina Maria Rayo Mendez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 100
13 7416476 Lina Maria Varon Cardona  0 0,0 0
14 7701255 Luis Bernardo Varela Jiménez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 B 8 B 8 8,3 A 83
15 7681880 Luiz Augusto Manfré 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 92
16 7455511 Luz Altuna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 A 9 A 9 9,3 A 100
17 6732129 Manoel Galdino da Silva Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 B 8 B 8 7,7 B 100
18 5219062 Manuel Alejandro Arias Barandiaran 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 B 8 C 6 7,7 B 100
19 7870095 Marcos Felipe Schwarz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A 9 B 8 8,7 A 100
20 7078970 Marcos Jolbert Cáceres Azambuja 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A 9 A 9 9,0 A 75
21 7344215 Maria Tereza Rodrigues 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 A- 8,5 B 8 8,2 A 83
22 7290592 Massaki de Oliveira Igarashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 B 8 A 9 9,0 A 100
23 5177466 Pedro Porto Buarque de Gusmão 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A 9 B 8 8,7 A 92
24 7644338 Rosemeire de Souza Dias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A- 8,5 A 9 8,8 A 75
25 5364580 Walter Akio Goya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 A 9 B 8 8,7 A 100

Ademar Dultra Cerqueira 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 A- 8,5 B 8 7,5 B 83
Fernando Venezian Bezerra 1 1 1 3 1,0 83
Ricardo Montefusco 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 A- 8,5 A 9 8,2 A 83


